
SMY Jogindernagar Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bottle gourd - Other  34.00  3,400.00  3,800.00  3,000.00  3,400.00 2026-03-02

Brinjal - Other  31.50  3,150.00  3,500.00  2,800.00  3,150.00 2026-03-02

Cabbage  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2026-02-28

Carrot - Other  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2026-02-28

Peas Wet - Other  36.50  3,650.00  4,500.00  2,800.00  3,650.00 2026-02-28

Potato - Desi  8.50  850.00  900.00  800.00  850.00 2026-02-28

Tomato - Other  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2026-02-09

Orange - Other  107.50  10,750.00  11,000.00  10,500.00  10,750.00 2026-02-09

Pomegranate - Other  140.00  14,000.00  16,000.00  12,000.00  14,000.00 2026-02-09

Raddish - Other  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00  1,600.00  1,700.00 2026-02-09

Capsicum - Other  47.50  4,750.00  5,000.00  4,500.00  4,750.00 2026-02-09

Apple - Other  120.00  12,000.00  13,000.00  11,000.00  12,000.00 2026-02-09

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2026-02-09

Onion - Local  22.50  2,250.00  2,400.00  2,100.00  2,250.00 2026-02-09

Banana - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2026-02-09

Cauliflower - Local  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2026-02-09

French Beans(Frasbean) - Other  57.50  5,750.00  6,000.00  5,500.00  5,750.00 2026-02-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  67.50  6,750.00  7,500.00  6,000.00  6,750.00 2026-02-09

Bitter gourd - Other  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2026-02-09

Apple  120.00  12,000.00  13,000.00  11,000.00  12,000.00 2026-01-31

Tomato - Deshi  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2026-01-24

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2026-01-10

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  82.50  8,250.00  8,500.00  8,000.00  8,250.00 2026-01-10

Capsicum  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2026-01-09

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage-cabbage/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-wet-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-desi/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/orange-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pomegranate-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion-local/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-local/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/french-beans-frasbean-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bitter-gourd-other/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple-apple/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato-deshi/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-bottle-gourd/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger-bhindi/smy-jogindernagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum-capsicum/smy-jogindernagar


Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  33.50  3,350.00  3,500.00  3,200.00  3,350.00 2026-01-09

Brinjal  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,400.00  2,500.00 2026-01-09

Carrot  13.00  1,300.00  1,400.00  1,200.00  1,300.00 2026-01-09

Peas Wet  24.50  2,450.00  2,500.00  2,400.00  2,450.00 2026-01-09

French Beans(Frasbean) - French Beans (Frasbean)  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2026-01-09

Persimon(Japani Fal) - Other  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-12-15
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